
Ladies of Virtue 5K

Overall Results

Place Name Age Group Place Chip Time Gun Time Total Pace
1 Tyler McQuilton 1 M 11-19 24:22.4 24:22.4 7:52/M
2 Isaiah Martinez 2 M 11-19 26:31.8 26:31.8 8:33/M
3 Theo Vereen 3 M 11-19 28:39.1 28:39.1 9:15/M
4 Frank Maco 1 M 60-99 28:54.2 28:54.2 9:19/M
5 Jennifer Brother 1 F 30-39 29:02.7 29:02.7 9:22/M
6 Megan Murthy 1 F 40-49 29:16.7 29:16.7 9:26/M
7 Pastor David 2 M 60-99 29:39.6 29:39.6 9:34/M
8 Alexandra Besson 1 F 40-49 29:55.9 29:55.9 9:39/M
9 A.j. Matias 1 M 20-29 30:11.5 30:11.5 9:44/M

10 Maxine Campbell 2 F 30-39 30:14.7 30:14.7 9:45/M
11 Brian Walker 1 M 50-59 30:33.9 30:33.9 9:51/M
12 Carmen Acosta 1 F 50-59 30:41.6 30:41.6 9:54/M
13 Marilyn Bartley 2 F 0- 0 32:05.2 32:05.2 10:21/M
14 Dion Blackwell 1 M 40-49 32:35.2 32:35.2 10:31/M
15 Tiffany Goines 1 F 20-29 32:44.6 32:44.6 10:34/M
16 Vanessa Ortiz 3 F 30-39 33:29.1 33:29.1 10:48/M
17 Genese Johnson 1 F 1-19 33:51.9 33:51.9 10:55/M
18 Melody Jones 2 F 40-49 35:01.5 35:01.5 11:18/M
19 Clarence Brown 3 M 60-99 36:05.2 36:05.2 11:38/M
20 Janette Adams 2 F 50-59 37:11.7 37:11.7 12:00/M
21 Francisco Orengo Jr 2 M 20-29 37:11.7 37:11.7 12:00/M
22 Mia Miller 2 F 1-19 37:39.3 37:39.3 12:09/M
23 Lakeisha McMillan 4 F 30-39 37:48.7 37:48.7 12:12/M
24 Monique Wilson 5 F 30-39 38:45.1 38:45.1 12:30/M
25 Velvet Claud 6 F 30-39 39:30.5 39:30.5 12:45/M
26 Alyson Weaver 7 F 30-39 39:43.6 39:43.6 12:49/M
27 Mirielle Yoassaini 2 F 20-29 40:21.8 40:21.8 13:01/M
28 Nate Taylor 2 M 50-59 40:24.0 40:24.0 13:02/M
29 Frank Lowe 3 M 50-59 40:24.4 40:24.4 13:02/M
30 Kayleen Torres 3 F 1-19 42:31.0 42:31.0 13:43/M
31 Ray Quiles 4 M 50-59 42:31.2 42:31.2 13:43/M
32 Roselia Perez 8 F 30-39 42:31.3 42:31.3 13:43/M
33 Miguel Torres 5 M 50-59 43:11.7 43:11.7 13:56/M
34 Rosie Torres 1 F 50-59 43:13.5 43:13.5 13:56/M
35 Carl Glad 2 M 40-49 43:30.0 43:30.0 14:02/M
36 Amy Glad 3 F 40-49 43:30.5 43:30.5 14:02/M
37 Tanika Miller 4 F 40-49 44:08.2 44:08.2 14:14/M
38 Gina Trivelli 5 F 40-49 44:41.3 44:41.3 14:25/M
39 Seyanah Quiles-Sisk 4 F 1-19 44:51.7 44:51.7 14:28/M
40 Yvonne Wilson 1 F 60-99 46:34.5 46:34.5 15:01/M
41 Kim Paulk 3 F 50-59 46:34.8 46:34.8 15:01/M
42 Casheena Hatchett 9 F 30-39 47:21.8 47:21.8 15:16/M
43 Walter Morton 6 M 50-59 47:42.1 47:42.1 15:23/M
44 Jimmy Shclzinsky 7 M 50-59 47:42.2 47:42.2 15:23/M
45 Carlotta Allen 4 F 50-59 48:14.7 48:14.7 15:34/M
46 Laura Hudson 6 F 40-49 48:23.4 48:23.4 15:36/M
47 Terri Bryant 7 F 40-49 48:46.7 48:46.7 15:44/M
48 Jaslin Johnson 5 F 1-19 49:26.6 49:26.6 15:57/M
49 Jeannette Landray 10 F 30-39 49:44.7 49:44.7 16:03/M
50 Virginia Walker 8 F 40-49 50:09.1 50:09.1 16:11/M
51 Marquetta Hodges 11 F 30-39 50:13.5 50:13.5 16:12/M
52 Nicola Nicholson 3 F 0- 0 50:14.6 50:14.6 16:12/M
53 Mia Padro 6 F 1-19 51:37.0 51:37.0 16:39/M
54 Luis Landray 1 M 30-39 51:37.7 51:37.7 16:39/M
55 Donna Blaine 5 F 50-59 51:53.4 51:53.4 16:44/M
56 Esther Morgan 6 F 50-59 53:44.4 53:44.4 17:20/M
57 Tayvon Vereen 4 M 11-19 54:48.4 54:48.4 17:41/M
58 Joy Brown-Matias 9 F 40-49 54:49.2 54:49.2 17:41/M
59 Isaiah Landray 5 M 11-19 54:50.1 54:50.1 17:41/M
60 Manassen Blackwell 12 F 30-39 55:38.3 55:38.3 17:57/M



Ladies of Virtue 5K

Overall Results

Place Name Age Group Place Chip Time Gun Time Total Pace
61 Marilus Velez 10 F 40-49 56:55.5 56:55.5 18:22/M
62 Luam Garcia 11 F 40-49 56:55.8 56:55.8 18:22/M
63 Niega Jackson 13 F 30-39 58:52.9 58:52.9 18:59/M
64 Yvonne Adorno 14 F 30-39 59:22.2 59:22.2 19:09/M
65 Linda Stubbs 7 F 50-59 00:29.4 00:29.4 19:31/M
66 Theresa Grant 8 F 50-59 00:41.9 00:41.9 19:35/M
67 Tamara Murphy 12 F 40-49 00:42.3 00:42.3 19:35/M
68 Yvonne Cannaverde 13 F 40-49 01:01.4 01:01.4 19:41/M
69 Joseph Cannaverde 8 M 50-59 01:01.7 01:01.7 19:41/M
70 Kim Norris 14 F 40-49 13:26.5 13:26.5 23:41/M
71 Deborah Smith 9 F 50-59 13:27.3 13:27.3 23:42/M
72 Norma Garcia 15 F 40-49 24:33.0 24:33.0 27:16/M



Ladies of Virtue 5K

Overall Results

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Genese Johnson 17 33:51.9 33:51.9 10:55/M
2 Mia Miller 22 37:39.3 37:39.3 12:09/M
3 Kayleen Torres 30 42:31.0 42:31.0 13:43/M
4 Seyanah Quiles-Sisk 39 44:51.7 44:51.7 14:28/M
5 Jaslin Johnson 48 49:26.6 49:26.6 15:57/M
6 Mia Padro 53 51:37.0 51:37.0 16:39/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tiffany Goines 15 32:44.6 32:44.6 10:34/M
2 Mirielle Yoassaini 27 40:21.8 40:21.8 13:01/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jennifer Brother 5 29:02.7 29:02.7 9:22/M
2 Maxine Campbell 10 30:14.7 30:14.7 9:45/M
3 Vanessa Ortiz 16 33:29.1 33:29.1 10:48/M
4 Lakeisha McMillan 23 37:48.7 37:48.7 12:12/M
5 Monique Wilson 24 38:45.1 38:45.1 12:30/M
6 Velvet Claud 25 39:30.5 39:30.5 12:45/M
7 Alyson Weaver 26 39:43.6 39:43.6 12:49/M
8 Roselia Perez 32 42:31.3 42:31.3 13:43/M
9 Casheena Hatchett 42 47:21.8 47:21.8 15:16/M

10 Jeannette Landray 49 49:44.7 49:44.7 16:03/M
11 Marquetta Hodges 51 50:13.5 50:13.5 16:12/M
12 Manassen Blackwell 60 55:38.3 55:38.3 17:57/M
13 Niega Jackson 63 58:52.9 58:52.9 18:59/M
14 Yvonne Adorno 64 59:22.2 59:22.2 19:09/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Megan Murthy 6 29:16.7 29:16.7 9:26/M
2 Rosie Torres 1 F 50- 29:55.9 29:55.9 9:39/M
3 Melody Jones 18 35:01.5 35:01.5 11:18/M
4 Amy Glad 36 43:30.5 43:30.5 14:02/M
5 Tanika Miller 37 44:08.2 44:08.2 14:14/M
6 Gina Trivelli 38 44:41.3 44:41.3 14:25/M
7 Laura Hudson 46 48:23.4 48:23.4 15:36/M
8 Terri Bryant 47 48:46.7 48:46.7 15:44/M
9 Virginia Walker 50 50:09.1 50:09.1 16:11/M

10 Joy Brown-Matias 58 54:49.2 54:49.2 17:41/M
11 Marilus Velez 61 56:55.5 56:55.5 18:22/M
12 Luam Garcia 62 56:55.8 56:55.8 18:22/M
13 Tamara Murphy 67 00:42.3 00:42.3 19:35/M
14 Yvonne Cannaverde 68 01:01.4 01:01.4 19:41/M
15 Kim Norris 70 13:26.5 13:26.5 23:41/M
16 Norma Garcia 72 24:33.0 24:33.0 27:16/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Carmen Acosta 12 30:41.6 30:41.6 9:54/M
2 Janette Adams 20 37:11.7 37:11.7 12:00/M
1 Rosie Torres 34 43:13.5 43:13.5 13:56/M
3 Kim Paulk 41 46:34.8 46:34.8 15:01/M
4 Carlotta Allen 45 48:14.7 48:14.7 15:34/M
5 Donna Blaine 55 51:53.4 51:53.4 16:44/M
6 Esther Morgan 56 53:44.4 53:44.4 17:20/M
7 Linda Stubbs 65 00:29.4 00:29.4 19:31/M
8 Theresa Grant 66 00:41.9 00:41.9 19:35/M
9 Deborah Smith 71 13:27.3 13:27.3 23:42/M

Female 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59



Ladies of Virtue 5K

Overall Results

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Yvonne Wilson 40 46:34.5 46:34.5 15:01/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tyler McQuilton 1 24:22.4 24:22.4 7:52/M
2 Isaiah Martinez 2 26:31.8 26:31.8 8:33/M
3 Theo Vereen 3 28:39.1 28:39.1 9:15/M
4 Tayvon Vereen 57 54:48.4 54:48.4 17:41/M
5 Isaiah Landray 59 54:50.1 54:50.1 17:41/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 A.j. Matias 9 30:11.5 30:11.5 9:44/M
2 Francisco Orengo Jr 21 37:11.7 37:11.7 12:00/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Luis Landray 54 51:37.7 51:37.7 16:39/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dion Blackwell 14 32:35.2 32:35.2 10:31/M
2 Carl Glad 35 43:30.0 43:30.0 14:02/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brian Walker 11 30:33.9 30:33.9 9:51/M
2 Nate Taylor 28 40:24.0 40:24.0 13:02/M
3 Frank Lowe 29 40:24.4 40:24.4 13:02/M
4 Ray Quiles 31 42:31.2 42:31.2 13:43/M
5 Miguel Torres 33 43:11.7 43:11.7 13:56/M
6 Walter Morton 43 47:42.1 47:42.1 15:23/M
7 Jimmy Shclzinsky 44 47:42.2 47:42.2 15:23/M
8 Joseph Cannaverde 69 01:01.7 01:01.7 19:41/M

Place Name Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Frank Maco 4 28:54.2 28:54.2 9:19/M
2 Pastor David 7 29:39.6 29:39.6 9:34/M
3 Clarence Brown 19 36:05.2 36:05.2 11:38/M

Female 60 and Over

Male 60 and Over

Male 11 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59


